
CM Production Bond Claim: Task 3.1 - Mechanical Integrity Test - 324628, 057-06080
Margaret Spaulding 9

Prepared COGCC Document No.  

FIELD NAME Status
FIELD NUMBER Notes:

Spud
LOCATION Last MIT
Basin Pump jack
Location-Section-Township-Range Rods and pump 
Location-Lat/Long Tubing size
Elevation KB Tubing depth

GR

Depth Formation/Member Existing Casing and Cement Coverage Depth Plug Placement
0 0 Top off with cement as needed, cut casing at 4' and weld plate

Plug 5: Plug 50' to surface
274' surface casing, 8-5/8", 24 ppf
cemented w/ 200 sx in 12 1/4" hole

NIOBRARA 494      No water wells within 1 mile

FRONTIER 1,380   

TOC - 1575' (CALC)

MOWRY 2,664   
DAKOTA 2,816   Dakota No perfs CBL Required on 5-1/2" from top of CIBP to surface.

LAKOTA 2,962   Plug 1: Set CIBP w/ 3sx @2,941' (75' above top perf.) 
MORRISON 3,054   Lakota perfs. 3,016'-3,046'

3,104' Prod casing, 5-1/2" 14 ppf Kill Well
cemented w/ 230 sx in 7-7/8" hole

PBTD 3,062   MD
TD 3,106   MD

   2,939 TVD Existing Proposed

8,615 ?
8,608

North Park Reda Pump w/ cable
SENE  33 9N81W 6 PM ?
40.71211/-106.492479 ?

NA

3/2/2021

Lone Pine SI 8/1/2014
51375

8/21/1973

3,000 3,000

Plug 2: Perf at 1,320', pump 20 sx and displace into perfs with additional 12 sx to 
remain in the casing.

2,500

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

Plug 4: Perf at 324', circulate 50 sx and displace into perfs with additional 12 sx 
to remain in the casing.(tag required above 224')

Plug 3: Perf at 750', circulate 20 sx plug and displace into perfs with additional 
12 sx to remain in the casing.(tag required above 650')


